
HIGH COURT OF DELHI 

DELHI HIGHER JUDICIAL SERVICE EXAMINATION 2017 

FINAL RESULT OF CANDIDATES BELONGING TO SC CATEGORY IN ORDER OF MERIT ON THE BASIS OF THEIR 

PERFORMANCE IN PRELIMINARY (OBJECTIVE), MAIN (DESCRIPTIVE) AND VIVA VOCE 


NOTICE Dated: 21.11.2020 
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S. 
No. 

1 

Roll No. 
Main 
Exam Name 

(Descrip

tive) 

36 I RAJESH KUMAR 
L 

Category 

SC 

Marks 
obtained in 
Preliminary 
(Objective) 

Max Marks
lS0 

I 94.00 

Marks 
obtained in 

Main 
(Descriptivel 
Max Marks

600 

271 

Total Marks 
obtained 

Max Marks
750 

365.00 

Marks Grand Total 
obtained in marks 

viva voce obtained out 
(Max. Marks of 1000 

. lSO} marks 

170 535.00 

Result/Standing in 
order of merit 

-
1 

2 69 iSURENDER MOHIT 
SINGH 

SC 89.75 294 
I 

383.75 150 
I 

533.75 2 

I 
3 

I 4 
L 

97 

63 

'RAJESH RIDLA 
L 

;VIKRAM BERWAL 

SC 

SC 

74.50. 

83.75 

266 

260 

340.50 

343.75 

164 

160 

504.50 

503.75 

3 

4 

Sd/
(MANOJ JAIN) 
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