## HIGH COURT OF DELHI

## **DELHI HIGHER JUDICIAL SERVICE EXAMINATION 2017**

## FINAL RESULT OF CANDIDATES BELONGING TO SC CATEGORY IN ORDER OF MERIT ON THE BASIS OF THEIR PERFORMANCE IN PRELIMINARY (OBJECTIVE), MAIN (DESCRIPTIVE) AND VIVA VOCE

NOTICE

Dated: 21.11.2020

S. No.	Roll No. Main Exam (Descrip- tive)	Name	Category	Marks obtained in Preliminary (Objective) Max Marks - 150	Marks obtained in Main (Descriptive) Max Marks - 600	Total Marks obtained Max Marks - 750	Marks obtained in viva voce (Max. Marks 2S0)	Grand Total marks obtained out of 1000 marks	Result/Standing in order of merit
1	36	RAJESH KUMAR	sc	94.00	271	365.00	170	535.00	1
2	69	SURENDER MOHIT SINGH	sc	89.75	294	383.75	150	533.75	2
3	97	RAJESH RIDLA	sc	74.50 .	266	340.50	164	504.50	3
4	63	VIKRAM BERWAL	sc	83.75	260	343.75	160	503.75	4

Sd/-(MANOJ JAIN) REGISTRAR GENERAL